Order Code
Order Code
Power W
Volt. V
Bulb

Base

Tm

Lumens Lm
Color Temp.
Ave. Life
Beam Spread
Primary Aplication
Working Distance
Length
Tube type
Bass
Lamp current A

Diameter in (mm)

Note

Other Code

B 4% 5 # #} 886-3-5753170

JVE 4 77 ML () 86-21-54151736

JVE 4% ) ¥ - (3 91) 86-755-83298787
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H22218
H22218
275
24
15
G6. 35
C6 Oval
10000
3400
50

FNT

64656
1370


Http://www.100y.com.tw
User
新建印章


